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2025 Pepsi Scholorship Payout

U8 & U 10 Boys Combined

Aden Goetz
Levi Kintzler
Lucas McAulay

U12 Boys

Aiden Urich
Graham Rabenberg
Joseph Russell

U15 Boys
Bretton Allen
Antonio Rico
Bryson Adsit
Bretton Allen
Jacob Ulery
Damien Harwell
Keagan Gieswein

U18 Boys
Bevan Evanson
Bevan Evanson
Dawson Peters
Mason Medley
Kendall Kintzler
Logan Bullock
Earl Witzel

$270.00
$164.00
$110.00

$238.00
$140.00
$98.00

$50.00
$330.00
$220.00
$175.00
$150.00
$124.00
$110.00

$50.00
$472.00
$345
$280.00
$230.00
$157.00
$87.00

$3,800.00
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U8 & U10 Girls Combined
Skye Ogle

Zizalee Marguez

Scarlett Riehemann

U112 Girls

Ava Goetz

Raegan Rask

Laraine Blumenstock

U15 Girls

Erin Cazier
Hadley Urich
Erin Cazier

Myla Medley
Emmalynn Horst
Jaiden Rask
Makayla Bagley

U16 Girls

Juliann Amende
Juliann Amende
Alyssia Ott

Taylor Oliver

Katy Wolf

Sophia Ferguson
Shylee McPheeters

$238.00
$140.00
$98.00

$340.00
$204.00
$136.00

$50.00
$180.00
$135.00
$110.00
$97.00
$75.00
$50.00

$50.00
$280.00
$190.00
$150.00
$110.00
$88.00
$60.00

$2,781.00



$6,581.00



