2025 Pepsi Scholorship Payout

	U8 & U 10 Boys Combined			U8 & U10 Girls Combined	
1st	Aden Goetz	\$270.00	1st	Skye Ogle	\$238.00
2nd	Levi Kintzler	\$164.00	2nd	Zizalee Marguez	\$140.00
3rd	Lucas McAulay	\$110.00	3rd	Scarlett Riehemann	\$98.00
	U12 Boys			U12 Girls	
1st	Aiden Urich	\$238.00	1st	Ava Goetz	\$340.00
2nd	Graham Rabenberg	\$140.00	2nd	Raegan Rask	\$204.00
3rd	Joseph Russell	\$98.00	3rd	Laraine Blumenstock	\$136.00
	145.0				
	U15 Boys			U15 Girls	4
HQ	Bretton Allen	\$50.00	HQ	Erin Cazier	\$50.00
1st	Antonio Rico	\$330.00	1st	Hadley Urich	\$180.00
2nd	Bryson Adsit	\$220.00	2nd	Erin Cazier	\$135.00
3rd	Bretton Allen	\$175.00	3rd	Myla Medley	\$110.00
4th	Jacob Ulery	\$150.00	4th	Emmalynn Horst	\$97.00
5th	Damien Harwell	\$124.00	5th	Jaiden Rask	\$75.00
6th	Keagan Gieswein	\$110.00	6th	Makayla Bagley	\$50.00
	LI10 Davis			U16 Girls	
	U18 Boys	ć=0.00	110		¢50.00
HQ	Bevan Evanson	\$50.00	HQ	Juliann Amende	\$50.00
1st	Bevan Evanson	\$472.00	1st	Juliann Amende	\$280.00
2nd	Dawson Peters	\$345	2nd	Alyssia Ott	\$190.00
3rd	Mason Medley	\$280.00	3rd	Taylor Oliver	\$150.00
4th	Kendall Kintzler	\$230.00	4th	Katy Wolf	\$110.00
5th	Logan Bullock	\$157.00	5th	Sophia Ferguson	\$88.00
6th	Earl Witzel	\$87.00	6th	Shylee McPheeters	\$60.00
		40.000.00			40 =04 ==
		\$3,800.00			\$2,781.00